Place

Place

Place

Entry #

98

99

Entry #

116

Entry #
153
137

155

All Results

Routine Name

DREAM HOUSE

MERMAID PARTY

Routine Name

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March 08-10, 2024

Detroit, MlI, USA

John R. Armstrong Performing Arts Center

Studio
Born Dance Academy

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Studio

SPACE UNICORNS Born Dance Academy

Routine Name

WIZARD OF Oz

| SAW HIM

SEPTEMBER

Studio
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Deborah's Stage Door

Deborah's Stage Door


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 105 BUTTERFLY KISSES The Stage Dance Academy

2 100 SHAKE SENORA The Stage Dance Academy

3 107 THUNDERBIRD Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
4 106 LULLABY Born Dance Academy

5 103 POCKETBOOK Fearless Dance Academy

6 101 FAMOUS Fearless Dance Academy

7 102 SPLISH SPLASH Born Dance Academy

8 108 UPTOWN FUNK Born Dance Academy

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 118 REAL WILD CHILD Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
2 119 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Born Dance Academy

3 117 TAYLOR THE LATTE BOY Born Dance Academy
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Place  Entry #
1 152

2 150

3 163

4 161

5 140

6 158
Place  Entry #
1 171

2 148

3 165

4 172

5 166

6 156

7 170

8 138
Place

1 128

Entry #

Routine Name

BEACH BABES

PARTY GIRLS

HALLELUJAH

HERE COMES THE SUN

THE FACTORY

SLUMBER PARTY

Routine Name

LOLLIPOP

DO NOT PASS ME BY

SUNSHINE

DAUGHTER

I'M BEGGIN YOU

COLORS OF THE WIND

BARBIE

GREASE LIGHTNING

Routine Name

RIDE THE TRAIN

Studio

Fearless Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Fearless Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Fearless Dance Academy

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Studio

The Dance Connection

Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Born Dance Academy

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

110

112

109

113

111

115

114

Entry #

124

123

125

122

Routine Name

ALL ABOUT ME

BE HAPPY

FRESH PRINCE

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

SHAKE IT OFF

DIAMONDS

BETTER PLACE

Routine Name

BORN TO BE WILD

CONGA

COUNT ON ME

BABY I'M A STAR

Studio

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Deborah's Stage Door
Deborah's Stage Door
Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Elite Arts Company

Studio

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.

Deborah's Stage Door
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

168

157

160

164

143

162

169

154

139

167

Entry #

142

151

159

Routine Name

BRAVE

DOODAH

LET'S RIDE

THANK GOD |1 DO

A LITTLE PARTY

REVOLTING CHILDREN

SPIDERMAN

GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN

BEST DAY

OOH BOY

Routine Name

BLING BLING

MARRY YOU

MARY POPPINS

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Dance Connection
The Stage Dance Academy
The Dance Connection

Dancer's Edge Studio

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.

Shearrer's Arts N Motion
Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Deborah's Stage Door

Studio
The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 183 GLAM The Stage Dance Academy

2 187 STILL SO YOUNG The Stage Dance Academy

3 177 GLORY AND GORE [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
4 189 GROWING OLDER Kercheval Dance

5 192 PART OF YOUR WORLD Shearrer's Arts N Motion

6 180 DO IT LIKE THIS The Stage Dance Academy

7 179 SPARKLING DIAMONDS [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
8 176 FAREWELL [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
9 191 FIELDS OF GOLD The Stage Dance Academy

10 184 COVERGIRL [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
11 175 FOREST FIRE [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
12 181 SHUT UP AND DRIVE Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
13 174 MAGIC [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
14 186 EVERYONE'S A LITTLE HURT Born Dance Academy

15 178 CONFIDENT [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 120 CAN'T TOUCH IT Kercheval Dance

2 121 ITS AN ART Tryumph Dance Team
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Place Entry#

1 324
2 344
3 380
4 393
5 391
6 331
7 422
8 363
9 414

Place Entry #

1 372
2 343
3 374
4 357

Routine Name

HEART OF STONE

TICK TICK BOOM

NOBODY KNOWS

DIFFERENT TYPES OF LONELY

UNCONDITIONAL

SLAY

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE

FRIEND LIKE ME

LOSE MY BREATH

Routine Name

DISCO POP

MOONLIGHT

FOR THE FIRST TIME

90'S POM

Studio

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Kercheval Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

The Stage Dance Academy

Studio

Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry # Routine Name

198

211

206

201

197

207

195

203

212

210

194

196

202

199

204

LOCOMOTION

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

IRIS

PYT

TURN THE BEAT AROUND

THERE YOU'LL BE

TINY VOICE

JUST LEAVE

DON'T GO YET

ATTENTION

TO MY BABY BROTHER

YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE

LOCOMOTION

DANCE THE NIGHT

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

Drive Dance Co.

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Shearrer's Arts N Motion
Born Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
The Dance Connection
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 134 LITTLE BIRD Dancer's Edge Studio

2 146 SAFE Shearrer's Arts N Motion

3 131 LET'S WORK Kercheval Dance

4 127 TOOTSIE ROLL Born Dance Academy

5 130 DO IT LIKE THIS Shearrer's Arts N Motion

6 129 SELF DESTRUCTION MODE Shearrer's Arts N Motion

7 136 DR. JAZZ Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
8 133 ROMEO AND JULIET Deborah's Stage Door

8 135 TIGHTROPE Dancer's Edge Studio

9 147 LOST BOY Born Dance Academy

10 126 MY MOTHER TOLD ME Elite Arts Company
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Place

10

Entry #

392

326

368

401

323

364

410

413

328

366

Routine Name

COME TOGETHER

IMPOSSIBLE DREAM

DANCING MACHINE

PURE LOVE

WILD THINGS

MAESTRO

EVACUATE THE DANCEFLOOR

ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK

CONGA

R.E.S.P.E.CT

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy

Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Dancer's Edge Studio

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

352

382

400

375

348

354

389

402

333

325

Entry #

355

415

399

341

342

377

406

Routine Name

YOU RAISE ME UP

CAN YOU FEELIT

FEEL LIKE A WOMAN

RUNAWAY

| WILL WAIT

NINJAS

NUTCRACKER SUITE

COME ON GET HIGHER

RAIN

JUMPIN'

Routine Name

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio
Deborah's Stage Door
Kercheval Dance

Deborah's Stage Door

Studio

GIRLS

EVERYBODY DANCE NOW

TEACHER'S PET

THE WIZARD OF Oz

MIXING IT UP

DERBY DARLINGS

DISTURBIA

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
The Dance Connection
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Entry# Routine Name

THE ERAS TOUR- TERRY'S VERSION

Entry #

215

214

218

217

219

216

220

221

Entry #

132

149

145

141

144

Routine Name

THE GARDEN

PY.T.

VOICE WITHIN

DIAMONDS

RESCUE YOU

NO WAY

TITANIUM

HERO

Routine Name

PAY ME

TELEPHONE

RICH GIRLS

SIDE BY SIDE

POWER

Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

The Stage Dance Academy

The Dance Connection
Deborah's Stage Door
Deborah's Stage Door
Deborah's Stage Door

Deborah's Stage Door

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
Deborah's Stage Door

Deborah's Stage Door
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

339

370

408

417

Entry #

353

407

378

371

Entry #

346

Routine Name

WHAT | LIKE ABOUT YOU

WONDERING

DESPACITO

RAIN ON ME

Routine Name

FAME

WORKIN DAY & NIGHT

A MILLION VOICES

WE LIKE TO PARTY

Routine Name

DANCING ON THE CEILING

Studio

Deborah's Stage Door
Deborah's Stage Door
Deborah's Stage Door

Deborah's Stage Door

Studio

Deborah's Stage Door
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Studio

Deborah's Stage Door
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

429

426

427

424

428

425

Entry #

227

235

226

229

Entry #

404

Routine Name Studio

FOR YOU | WILL The Stage Dance Academy
LABELS OR LOVE The Stage Dance Academy
WITHOUT YOU Epic Dance Company
HAPPIER THAN EVER Born Dance Academy
THE PARTY'S OVER Born Dance Academy
DISTURBIA Shearrer's Arts N Motion
Routine Name Studio
CIRCUS Born Dance Academy
FALLING Tryumph Dance Team
WHAT WAS | MADE FOR Tryumph Dance Team
YOU WILL BE FOUND Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Routine Name Studio

| WILL SURVIVE Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

469

462

432

453

460

450

440

431

436

439

446

467

455

435

433

449

Routine Name

WICKED GAME

IT'LL BE OK

CAUSE OF A SCENE

BLACK & GOLD

GET UP

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL

WOMAN LIFE FREEDOM

Al

THIS SHIRT

BREAKING RULES

THE BEST DAY

FEELING GOOD

WAY DOWN WE GO

GOODBYE

BREAKING DISHES

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Kercheval Dance

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Drive Dance Co.

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

10

Entry #

239

234

236

233

241

247

237

242

232

240

Routine Name

THE PULSE

SILHOUETTE

BREAKIN' DISHES

HALF LIGHT-

IF I COULD

WHATEVER LOLA WANTS

TAINTED LOVE

EDEN

MAN'S WORLD

BLACK & GOLD

Studio

Fearless Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Kercheval Dance

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Dancer's Edge Studio

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Fearless Dance Academy

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 345 MIND YOUR SCREAMS The Stage Dance Academy

2 322 BLACK AND GOLD The Stage Dance Academy

3 388 GRAVITY The Stage Dance Academy

4 337 RAINGURL The Stage Dance Academy

5 385 FASHION-MODEL-ART Kercheval Dance

6 373 COVERGIRL Dancer's Edge Studio

7 358 HOUSE ON A HILL llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
8 394 LIABILITY llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
9 416 HELIUM Shearrer's Arts N Motion

10 362 SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 284 TURNING PAGE Dancer's Edge Studio

2 286 THE SYMPHONY Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
3 308 COSMIC LOVE The Dance Connection

4 309 BITTER EARTH [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

5 297 GET CRAZY Dancer's Edge Studio

6 289 WANDERLUST Kercheval Dance

7 280 WINTER llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

8 287 HIDE AND SEEK llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

9 279 WIPE OUT Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
10 303 THESE BOOTS Kercheval Dance

10 273 IWD4U llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 230 LIKE THAT Dancer's Edge Studio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 200 ALL THE LONELY PEOPLE [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

2 173 LIFE'S A BEACH Shearrer's Arts N Motion
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

479

477

488

491

495

478

496

485

490

493

482

487

486

481

483

494

489

Routine Name

CRUCIFIX

STORMY WEATHER

HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO

SKIN AND BONES

PURPLE HAT

| FOUND

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

ALL | ASK

LIVE WHILE WE'RE YOUNG

RAISE YOUR WEAPON

FIGHTER

KNOCK ON WOOD

BEAUTIFUL LIES

PURE IMAGINATION

CAN'T HOLD US

ATTENTION

Studio

Kercheval Dance

Inferno Dance Co

Deborah's Stage Door

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Deborah's Stage Door

The Dance Connection

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Deborah's Stage Door

The Studio

Deborah's Stage Door

Deborah's Stage Door

The Studio

The Dance Connection

Deborah's Stage Door

The Studio
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 271 EARTH SONG Kercheval Dance

2 231 WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL Deborah's Stage Door

3 278 GOLDEN HOUR Deborah's Stage Door

4 277 NO AIR Deborah's Stage Door

5 268 WOMANIZER Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
6 262 YOUR DAY WILL COME The Dance Connection

7 270 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Deborah's Stage Door

8 265 TIME TO RUN llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
9 250 LITTLE SWING The Dance Connection

10 274 SISTERS Deborah's Stage Door

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 327 RISING UP The Dance Connection

2 421 LIVE IT UP Deborah's Stage Door

3 396 FERGIE The Dance Connection

4 360 GOODBYE MY LOVER Deborah's Stage Door

5 376 GO GONE Deborah's Stage Door

334

BANGIN' THE BEAT

The Dance Connection
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 245 LIVIN' LA VIDA LOCA Deborah's Stage Door
2 261 ANYONE Deborah's Stage Door
3 305 HOT STUFF Deborah's Stage Door
4 224 PLAY THAT SAX Deborah's Stage Door
5 298 FROM THE BLOCK Deborah's Stage Door
6 290 HYPE Deborah's Stage Door
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 238 MOTOWN Deborah's Stage Door

2 251 MJ A TRIBUTE Deborah's Stage Door
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 182 SUMMER Deborah's Stage Door
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1 SMOOQOTH CRIMINAL Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

2 2 DAYLIGHT Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

347

Entry #

25

10

40

36

26

32

31

12

11

33

24

15

17

Routine Name

IM STILL STANDING

Routine Name

TOO MUCH

OUT OF AIR

UNINVITED

THE CHAIN

CHANGE

| DON'T WANT TO BE YOU

MOVED

SAY YES TO HEAVEN

PLEASE STAY

ONES | LOVE

IN SUMMER

LOVE

HOT STUFF

FORGIVENESS

THE NIGHT WE MET

VOLCANIC

| GUESS

Studio

Tryumph Dance Team

Studio

The Dance Connection
Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Dancer's Edge Studio
Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance

Fearless Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Kercheval Dance

The Dance Connection
Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #
249
254
253
258
257
255

256

Entry #
418
367
405

386

Routine Name

GOTITINYOU

FEEL THIS WAY INSIDE

GRACE

CAN'T CATCH ME NOW

| WILL CARRY YOU

CASTLE

I'LL BE THERE

Routine Name

THESE BOOTS

EQUALITY

WHAT DO | KNOW

DOLLS

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Dance Connection
Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
Shearrer's Arts N Motion
Dancer's Edge Studio
Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
The Dance Connection

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.
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Place

Place

Entry #

306

315

316

304

311

Entry #

228

307

269

260

246

2901

Routine Name

TAIKO

PURPLE HAT

WALK

DON'T WORRY DARLING

KNOCK OUT

Routine Name

FREDDY

DREAMS

THE MOMENT I SAID IT

R & B MIX

ABBA

AT THE LAKE

Studio

Kercheval Dance

The Stage Dance Academy
Kercheval Dance

The Stage Dance Academy

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

61

45

51

80

92

47

52

62

49

46

79

91

53

58

55

78

Routine Name

GRAVITY

CHANGE

BY THE ROES

| LOVE TO HEAR THE MUSIC

HOME WITH YOU

WINNER TAKES ALL

UPGRADE U

BAD BLOOD

I'M HERE

SHE

GROOVE

JE T'AIME

HI LO

| DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU

WHERE DOES YOUR SPIRIT GO

GOLDEN

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance

Deborah's Stage Door

The Stage Dance Academy

Kercheval Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Deborah's Stage Door

Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

The Stage Dance Academy

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Kercheval Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

293

272

285

275

282

281

288

292

252

263

276

Routine Name

MIRROR IMAGE

ME, TOO

ONE MOMENT MORE

MAMMA KNOWS BEST

ME

SHOW OFF

FLY ON

KNIVES OUT

TILL FOREVER FALLS APART

INDEPENDENT WOMEN

ENDING

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
The Stage Dance Academy

Deborah's Stage Door

Deborah's Stage Door

Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

The Studio
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

390

397

383

351

419

349

336

329

398

365

Entry #

320

319

312

318

Routine Name

VIENNA

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

MY PREROGATIVE

NANTES

SEVEN

LOVE ME RIGHT

CRAZY

HEY JUDE

HOW WILL | KNOW

20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO

Routine Name

VIA DELAROSA

SOME LIKE IT HOT

THE HARD WAY

RUMOUR HAS IT

Studio

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

Kercheval Dance

The Stage Dance Academy

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Deborah's Stage Door

The Stage Dance Academy

Deborah's Stage Door

The Stage Dance Academy

Dancer's Edge Studio
Deborah's Stage Door
Deborah's Stage Door

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
300 RUN
314 FREE YOUR MIND
Entry # Routine Name
477 STORMY WEATHER
478 | FOUND
Entry # Routine Name
479 CRUCIFIX
Entry # Routine Name
45 CHANGE
52 UPGRADE U
47 WINNER TAKES ALL
51 BY THE ROES
49 I'M HERE
46 SHE

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

Inferno Dance Co

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts

Studio

Kercheval Dance

Studio

Kercheval Dance

Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance

Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio
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https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=98
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 383 MY PREROGATIVE The Stage Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 349 LOVE ME RIGHT Terry Matlock School of Pertforming Arts
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 298 FROM THE BLOCK Deborah's Stage Door
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 390 VIENNA The Stage Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 365 20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO The Stage Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=100
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=101
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=102
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=103
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=104

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

300

Entry #

215

214

Entry #

134

132

Entry #
479

61

Routine Name

RUN

Routine Name

THE GARDEN

PY.T.

Routine Name

LITTLE BIRD

PAY ME

Routine Name

CRUCIFIX

GRAVITY

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio
The Stage Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

Studio
Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=105
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

293

271

Entry #

171

148

Entry #

306

228

307

Entry #

300

390

Choice Awards Report..

Routine Name

MIRROR IMAGE

EARTH SONG

Routine Name

LOLLIPOP

DO NOT PASS ME BY

Routine Name

TAIKO

FREDDY

DREAMS

Routine Name

RUN

VIENNA

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

Studio
The Dance Connection

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio
Kercheval Dance
The Stage Dance Academy

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Choreography

Entry Routine

# Name
51 By The
Roes
152 BEACH
BABES
200 AllThe
Lonely
People
223 LEAVE A

Studio

Kercheval
Dance

Fearless
Dance
Academy

MuminaTe
Dance and
Arts Center

Shearrer's

LIGHT ON Arts N

393 different
types of
lonely

442  Mania

Motion

MuminaTe
Dance and
Arts Center

NluminaTe
Dance and

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Mini

Teen

Teen

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Dancers Names

Camille MclInnis

ALLISON HOLLY, BAYLEE
RICHARDSON, ERIS LEWIS,
SKYLAR GRISSOM, ZARIAH
MADDOX

Irelynn Bryan, Amelia Hallwill,
Payton Henry, Olivia Schmidt,
Isabella Wanke, Katelyn
Jacobs, Ally Barrie, Hally
Clark, Rylie Watts, Wynn
Mattson, Ella Hardy, Sophia
Hassan, Sydney Ford, Zailya
Chapman, Luna Clark,
Chelsea Tarsha, India
Wanke- Burke, Nykki Bryan,
Alyssa Raymond, Natalie
Willioms, Santana Torres

Ava George, Gaby Caverzan,
Josie Wiese, Juliana Wiese,
Khloe Cruz, Layla Johnson,
Laylah McDowell, Lillyanna
Larg, London Jimerson,
Macie Joe Kittle, Natalie
Loughran, Olivia Dickens,
Rylee Hoffman-Oldford,
Sophia Reed, Valerie Loggie,
Brinley Kittle, Nina Johnston,
Gaby Caverzan

Sydney Ford, Luna Clark,
Alyssa Raymond, Natalie
Williams

Isabella Wanke



Choreography

Entry Routine

# Name
Costume

Entry Routine

# Name

35 SET FIRE TO
THE RAIN

116 Space
Unicorns

208 Anything
Goes

239  THE PULSE

328 Conga

467 The Best
Day

Studio
Studio Code
Arts Center
Studio

Shearrer's Arts N
Motion

Born Dance
Academy

Elite Arts
Company

Fearless Dance
Academy

Anchor Bay
Dance Center,
Ltd.

Terry Matlock
School of
Pertforming Arts

Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

3

12

Routine Name

Hot Stuff

IN SUMMER

Studio

AGE

CATEGORY  LEVELS

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

Q Senior
Teen

B Tiny

E Junior

G Teen

A Junior

K Teen

Anchor Bay Dance Center,

Ltd.

Fearless Dance Academy

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Studio
Code

Dancers Names

Dancers Names

Olivia Dickens

Sage Everson, Lena
Cupples

Kennedy Cole

KRISTIAN HARDY-
TRICE, AMAYA
JOHNSON

Lillian Klatt, Kallie
Leone, Liberty Lipa,
Isabella Bertini

Ashlyn
Mastantuono

AGE

CATEGORY LEVELS

Senior Intermediate

Teen

Senior Intermediate

Teen



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name
17 | Guess

25 Too Much

40 Change

60 Lost My Mind

61 Gravity

68 Francesca

81 My Boy

84 In the Clouds
91 je taime

92 Home With You

122 Baby I'm A Star
123 Conga

131 Let's Work

134 Little Bird

141 Side By Side
145 Rich Girls

149 Telephone

157 Doodah

Studio

Kercheval Dance

The Dance Connection

The Stage Dance Academy

The Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Deborah'’s Stage Door

The Studio

Terry Matlock School of
Pertforming Arts

lluminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

The Stage Dance Academy

Deborah'’s Stage Door
The Dance Connection
Kercheval Dance
Dancer's Edge Studio
Deborah'’s Stage Door
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior

Teen

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Mini

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name
168 Brave

195 Tiny Voice

198 Locomotion

202 Locomotion

203 Just Leave

206 Iris

210 ATTENTION

21 Make It Look Easy

212 Don't Go Yet

214 P.Y.T.
218 Voice Within

222 Brown Eyed Girl

242 Eden

249 Got It In You

254 Feel This Way

Inside

262 Your Day Will
Come

264 Red Arrow

268 Womanizer

277 No Air

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Dance Connection
Drive Dance Co.

The Stage Dance Academy
Shearrer's Arts N Motion
Dancer's Edge Studio

Terry Matlock School of
Pertforming Arts

The Dance Connection

The Stage Dance Academy
The Dance Connection
Anchor Bay Dance Center,
Ltd.

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

lluminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

Terry Matlock School of
Pertforming Arts

Deborah'’s Stage Door

Studio
Code

M

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

281

293

304

309

315

322

326

327

350

356

368

373

378

385

398

418

Routine Name

Show Off

Mirror Image

Don't Worry
Darling

Bitter Earth

Purple Hat

Black and Gold

Impossible
Dream

Rising Up

Nightbird

Turning Tables

Dancing
Machine

Covergirl
A Million Voices

Fashion-Model-
Art

How Will | Know

These Boots

Studio

Kercheval Dance

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

lluminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

lluminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

Terry Matlock School of
Pertforming Arts

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
The Dance Connection

Kercheval Dance

Deborah'’s Stage Door

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Junior

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Junior

Teen

Junior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
431 Woman Life llluminaTe Dance and Arts H Teen Intermediate
Freedom Center
432 Cause of a The Stage Dance Academy M Teen Intermediate
Scene
434  AGAINST THE Fearless Dance Academy G Teen Intermediate
WIND
435  Way Down We Dancer's Edge Studio C Teen Intermediate
Go
436 Al Anchor Bay Dance Center, A Teen Intermediate
Ltd.
453 Black & Gold Dancer's Edge Studio C Teen Intermediate
459  Grown Woman Terry Matlock School of K Teen Intermediate
Pertforming Arts
462 It Be Ok Kercheval Dance J Teen Intermediate
463  RESCUE Shearrer's Arts N Motion Q Teen Intermediate
487 Fighter Deborah’s Stage Door P Teen Competitive
489  Attention The Studio N Teen Competitive
490  All'l Ask Terry Matlock School of K Teen Competitive
Pertforming Arts
Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names  Studio Code
Mini
Mini 114 Better Place Hadley Laurin  Elite Arts Company E
Junior
Junior 186 Everyone's A Little  Letti Smith Born Dance Academy B

Teen

Hurt



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry
CATEGORY #

Routine Name

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

Teen 48] Beautiful Lies
Senior Teen
Senior Teen 26 Moved
IDA People's Choice
Entry Routine
# Name Studio
351 Nantes Kercheval
Dance
Most Entertaining
Entry Routine
H# Name Studio
71 Strangers Deborah's
in the Stage Door
Night
109  Fresh Anchor Bay
Prince Dance
Center, Ltd.
182 Summer Deborah's
Stage Door

Studio
Dancers Nomes Studio Code
Riley Clary The Studio N
Kaelani Anchor Bay Dance A
Philliben Center, Ltd.
AGE
CATEGORY  LEVELS Dancers Names
Senior Competitive Anna Williams, Camden
Teen Nelson, Milly Bellamy, Bella
Leonard, Camille McInnis
AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names
Senior Competitive  Victoria Brunell
Teen
Mini Intermediate Grazio Vogwill

Teen

Competitive

Keira Bishop, Victoria
Brunell, Keira Groom, Liliana
Hogg, Raghav Manivannan,
Justin Bishop, Savannah
Dunn, Natalie Herrick,
Annelise Hogg, Ryleigh
Hubbard, Shelby Lawrence,
Macy Niskar, Brooke
Learman, Breslyn Pursley,
Addison Berry, Kiera Bloom,
Shaila Buhat, Sarah
Dylewski, Brooke Kivimaki,
Claire Winegardner, Lily



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine

H# Name Studio

306 Taiko Kercheval
Dance

355 Girls The Dance
Connection

485 Make It The Dance
Look Easy Connection

Studio
Code

L

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Dancers Names

Kleinhans, Christina
Sarafian Karo, Elena
Rodriguez

Anna Williams, Avery
Lenglet, Camden Nelson,
Caroline Petrilli, Coco
Marchal, Elizabeth Vassel,
Elyse Lenglet, Gillian
Byarski, Milly Bellamy,
Natalie Vassel, Neva
Combs, Sofia Danna,
Viviana Cilano, Audrey
MclLean, Emmma Padden,
Betsy Bouton, Bella
Leonard, Gus Nutter,
Camille Mclnnis

Eva Bevington, Kaylan
Pusilo, Madelyn
Timmerman, Maddie
Ackron, Olivia Evans, Hailey
Horne, Kayla Li, Josslan
Pusilo, Lauren Smith,
Caroline McParlane,
Delaney Niemiec, Amelia
Reyes, Shalice Williams,
Brooklyn Scott, Lydia Sloan,
Ava Beauford, Scarlett
Fraley, Elizabeth Horne,
Kendall Potts, Khilynn
Stewart, Finley Riggs, Jessa
Doyen, Allie Sapian, Payten
Lyons

Olivia Evans



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine

H# Name Studio

61 Gravity  Dancer's
Edge
Studio

132 Pay Me The Stage
Dance

Academy

215 The The Stage
Garden Dance

Academy

300 Run Dancer's
Edge
Studio

351 Nantes Kercheval
Dance

479 Crucifix Kercheval

Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Dancers Names

Ivana Petrevski

Rachel Wolf, Kylie Keyes

Rachel Wolf

Payton Hubler, Annika Yee-
Clark, Ava Dilisio, Avery Arche,
Bianka Cukarkov, Clara Matteo,
Courtney Corbin, Dea Kurtaj,
Ivana Petrevski, Julia
Laskowski, Lidia Clancy,
Mackenzie Corbin, Mackenzie
Kruk, Mia Wrobel, Peyton
Holman, Summer Delarosa,
Vittoria Piccinini, Zoey Azar,
LILLY MAJER, ANNA WHITE

Anna Williams, Camden
Nelson, Milly Bellamy, Bella
Leonard, Camille Mclnnis

Gus Nutter



Special Awards

Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Winner

Dancer's Edge Studio

Kercheval Dance

luminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Anchor Bay Dance Center, Ltd.

The Stage Dance Academy



